NEWMAR WINDOW MFG. INC. WO # W195370

ALPA LUMBER GROUP Pack Slip:235696
7630 AIRPORT ROAD, MISSISSAUGA, ON L4T 4G6 Service Date: Oct 11, 2023
newmar TEL (905) 672-1233 FAX (905) 672-1076
Priority: Normal Status: SCHEDULED
BUILDER
Customer: 611313 City: INNISFIL Received: Aug 24, 2023
Name: ZANCOR BELLE AIRE SHORES Service Phone(s): Time: AM
Service Fax: Site Phone: Order: D391448-1
Site Fax: Lot#: 359w Phase: 3
RESIDENT INFORMATION
:Home Owner Name: CHUN, C CHANG Address: 1093 COLE STREET
Home Phone(s): Work Phone(s):
.Cell Phone(s): 647-221-6626, 647-390-8890 Email(s): edwardchang13@hotmail.com,

zhangdanyan5@hotmail.com
LINKED ORDER INFORMATION (D391448-1)
Customer: 611313 ZANCOR BELLE AIRE SHORES Lot#  359W
Model: 50-05 BREAKER/OP 2FL(NO 5BD)/LOT 359W (WH) Phase: 3
SERVICE INSTRUCTIONS
GARAGE MAN DOOR JAMB DAMAGED, CHANGE PINE JAMB NEWMAR DQV\ N

ADD
WINDOW WONT CLOSE ARM HITS WEATHER STRIPPING - NEWMAR ﬂ(}ﬂé
**CALL FOR LOCK BOX IF NO HO ON SIGHT** 02«7[ g
PARTS REQUIRED ’
LN Item Description Location Specification Size Options
170 DCGH 2' 8" WOOD DOOR SYS G/H OTHER RPLCMNT 33.75X 81.75 61316 FJ RIGHT DCGH 2' 8"
DOOR JAMB PARTS WOOD DOOR SYS

Problem Description:

Qty
1

[ ] warranty [ ] CHARGEABLES

Material $ Material $

Labour $ Labour $ '
P.O#:

Cause:

Solution:

Date Completed: /0/ U / 277 Approved:

7 ==
Time: Service Signature: £
/ KYL

Shonnessa Facey | 10-05-2023 02:55 pm

Page 1



9/20/23, 10:43 AM Newmar / Casa Bella Mail - Fwd: FW: Innisfil Lot 359W QC

Ly
@ I
E::m . Service Department <servicedept@newmar.com>

newmar 252 Bella

Fwd: FW: Innisfil Lot 359W QC

1 message

Melissa Green <mgreen@newmar.com> Mon, Sep 18, 2023 at 2:54 PM
To: Service Department <servicedept@newmar.com>

--------- Forwarded message ------—-

From: Nathan Simas <nathan@zancorhomes.com>

Date: Mon, Sep 18, 2023 at 2:31 PM

Subject: FW: Innisfil Lot 359W QC

To: Vanessa Vieira <vanessa@rivervalleymasonry.com>, Francisco Montoya <fran@canadianwoodworkers.com>, Robyn
Holmes <robyn.holmes@wyecrofttrim.ca>, Andrew Spanjevic <aspanjevic@newimagekitchens,ca>, Robert Cioffi
<rcloffi@newimagekitchens.ca>, AV Classic Tile Service <service@avclassictile.com>, Tom Pires <TPires@qsg.ca>,
Melissa Green <mgreen@newmar.com>, Shonnessa Facey <sfacey@newmar.com>, Tania Montagner
<tania@foremontdrywall.com>, Amy Palombo <amy@foremontdrywall.com>, John DiFabio
<jdifabio@boltonrailings.com=, Frank Falusi <frank@bolonrailings.com>

Cc: Carmelo <carmelo@zancorhomes.com>, Chris DiGenova <chris@zancorhomes.com>

Good Afternoon

Below is the Q/C for Lot 359w,
Please have the following completed Thursday, Sept 215t

Thank you,

Nathan Simas
Finishing Supervisor
Belle Aire Shores
Cell # 416-791-9862

nathan@zancorhomes.com

[oZancor

359W QC INNISFIL

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1/?ik=c513347d46&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1777402646695225039&simpl=msg-f:1777402646695225039 1/5



